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08:00 Santa Caterina Val. part. giovedi 2,0    100     -     SCV prologo 08:20 2,0      100     -        100     -     T

08:20 SCV prologo transito 12,0  200     800     Bormio 10:22 14,0    300     800       200     800     1   

10:22 Bormio transito 6,4    180     280     Valdisotto 11:18 20,4    480     1.080    180     280     1   

11:18 Valdisotto cambio 21,2  120     660     Grosotto 15:31 41,6    600     1.740    120     660     2   

15:31 Grosotto cambio 22,6  740     540     Teglio 19:05 64,2    1.340  2.280    740     540     3   

19:05 Teglio cambio 24,0  350     860     Sondrio 22:49 88,2    1.690  3.140    350     860     4   

06:00 Sondrio part.venerdi 22,2  190     250     Morbegno 09:06 110,4  1.880  3.390    190     250     5   

09:06 Morbegno cambio 11,0  40       50       Dubino 10:45 121,4  1.920  3.440    40       50       6   

10:45 Dubino transito 2,8    680     -     La Piazza 12:33 124,2  2.600  3.440    680     -     7   

12:33 La Piazza transito 16,2  1.290  1.890  Novate Mezzola 17:49 140,4  3.890  5.330    1.290  1.890  7   

17:49 Novate Mezzola cambio 28,2  870     640     Colico-Posallo 22:28 168,6  4.760  5.970    870     640     8   

05:00 Colico-Posallo part. sabato 18,0  900     1.060  Varenna 08:29 186,6  5.660  7.030    900     1.060  9   

08:29 Varenna cambio 19,0  1.240  1.260  Abbadia Lariana 13:03 205,6  6.900  8.290    1.240  1.260  10 

13:03 Abbadia Lariana cambio 10,6  1.130  650     Laorca 16:21 216,2  8.030  8.940    1.130  650     11 

16:21 Laorca aggancio 10,6  410     830     Lecco A&S 18:34 226,8  8.440  9.770    410     830     12 

18:34 Lecco A&S cambio 2,6    40       210     Vercurgo 19:09 229,4  8.480  9.980    40       210     13 

19:09 Vercurago ristoro 15,2  400     431     Imbersago 21:23 244,6  8.880  10.411  400     431     14 

06:00 Imbersago part. domenica 16,4  380     289     Rogoredo 08:20 261,0  9.260  10.700  380     289     15 

08:20 Rogoredo cambio 15,6  220     310     Parco Monza 10:28 276,6  9.480  11.010  220     310     16 

10:28 Parco Monza cambio 2,6    -     -     Cascina Vallera 10:57 279,2  9.480  11.010  -     -     Td
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